AutoDome
Reference Guide
Introduction
Options to Explore
Choosing the Right AutoDome
How to Order
Optional Accessories
AutoDome System Components

Pressurized
Housing
How to order Pressurized
Housing Accessories.
Use the following chart to create your order num-
bers based on the example below.
Example: PRS C 1 _
• Pressurized Housing
• Color
• 120 VAC
• Standard
A. Optional Power Supplies
G3A-PSU1-(X):  Optional indoor power
supplies for connecting multiple domes. Comes in
4, 8, or 16 dome versions. Supply converts 120
VAC into 28 VAC allowing
for longer distance
runs offered by 24
VAC power supplies.
Model Description
G3A-PSU1-4 four (4) AutoDomes.
G3A-PSU1-8 eight (8) AutoDomes.
G3A-PSU1-16 sixteen (16) AutoDomes.
B. Unity Domes
Also available are Unity Domes, which look exactly
like EnviroDomes and AutoDomes, but contain a
variety of fixed camera options.
Model Description
LTC 9349 Series in ceiling.
LTC 9449 Series indoor pendant.
LTC 9450 Series outdoor pendant.
A. BUB-G3BTI
Replacement Bubble w/Tinted Window
BUB-G3BCL
Optional Bubble w/Clear Window
G3B-Dummy
G3 Basic Dummy Kit (Dark Bubble and
Trim Ring only)
A. LTC 9230/01
Flat Roof Adapter Plate (for use with LTC 9230 Series Mounts.)
B. Power Supply with Surge Protection
Protects data, video and power lines.
Pendant Arm
No Fiber Optics “F” with Fiber Optics
ENV-PA1-SP (120 VAC) ENV-PA1F-SP (120 VAC)
ENV-PA2-SP (230 VAC) ENV-PA2F-SP (230 VAC)
Stand Alone Box
No Fiber Optics “F” with Fiber Optics
ENV-PSU1-SP (120 VAC) ENV-PSU1F-SP (120 VAC)
ENV-PSU2-SP (230 VAC) ENV-PSU2F-SP (230 VAC)
ENV-BOX
Empty Junction Box
C. ENV-PA-EX
Extended Pendant Arm (27”)
D. Bubble Accessories-How to order Bubble Accessories.
Use the following chart to create your order numbers
based on the example below.
Example: BUB-G3A PW CL
• Bubble Replacement
• G3 AutoDome Indoor
• Pendant White
• Clear Bubble